
T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Träffar Mål

1 Anton Johansson UPK 6 1 6 2 5 2 6 1 5 2 6 3 5 5 5 3 44 19

2 Anna Ölund UPK Walther GSP 6 1 4 2 5 2 6 1 1 1 5 3 3 3 6 3 36 16

3 Christopher Holmberg UPK 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 5 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 12 7

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Träffar Mål

1 Lars Sjöberg UPK 6 1 5 2 5 2 6 1 5 2 6 3 5 5 4 3 42 19

2 Tobias Warg UPK 6 1 3 2 5 2 6 1 5 2 5 3 5 5 6 3 41 19

3 Magnus Adolfsson UPK 6 1 4 2 6 2 6 1 4 2 4 3 5 5 6 3 41 19

4 Christopher Holmberg UPK 6 1 5 2 4 2 6 1 4 2 6 3 4 4 6 3 41 18

5 Anna Ölund UPK 6 1 5 2 5 2 6 1 4 2 3 2 5 5 6 3 40 18

6 Erik Lorentzson UPK 6 1 5 2 6 2 5 1 4 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 40 18

7 Harry Brännström UPK 6 1 4 2 5 2 4 1 3 2 4 2 4 4 6 3 36 17

8 Leif Geijer UPK 5 1 3 2 6 2 6 1 2 1 5 3 3 3 6 3 36 16

9 Daniel Olsson UPK 6 1 3 2 3 2 6 1 6 2 5 3 2 2 4 3 35 16

10 Magnus Sidh UPK 6 1 4 2 5 2 6 1 2 1 4 3 4 4 3 2 34 16

11 Anders Segerbrant UPK 6 1 5 2 3 2 6 1 5 2 5 3 0 0 4 2 34 13

12 Alexander Grahn UPK 4 1 5 2 4 2 6 1 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 33 17

13 Arne Karlsson UPK 6 1 2 2 6 2 6 1 3 1 1 1 4 4 5 3 33 15

14 Mattias Jonsson UPK 6 1 3 2 2 2 6 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 6 3 29 14

15 Stefan Andersson UPK 6 1 3 2 3 1 6 1 2 1 1 1 3 3 5 3 29 13

16 Ola Pettersson UPK 4 1 1 1 2 1 5 1 3 1 3 2 3 3 5 3 26 13

17 Sam Elvborn UPK 4 1 0 0 1 1 4 1 2 2 3 2 1 1 3 2 18 10

18 Erik Fahlgård UPK 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 3 3 10 8

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Träffar Mål

1 Erik Lorentzson UPK 6 1 4 2 6 2 6 1 3 2 5 3 5 5 5 3 40 19

2 Anton Johansson UPK 6 1 6 2 4 2 5 1 3 2 6 3 4 4 6 3 40 18

3 Patrik Pettersson UPK S&W 686 4" 6 1 4 2 5 2 4 1 6 2 4 2 1 1 4 2 34 13

4 Mattias Jonsson UPK 4 1 4 2 4 2 6 1 3 2 4 2 0 0 4 3 29 13

5 Tobias Warg UPK 5 1 2 2 3 2 4 1 5 2 2 2 0 0 6 3 27 13

6 Stefan Andersson UPK 5 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 5 3 21 14

7 Oskar Andersson UPK 6 1 4 2 1 1 6 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 20 8

8 Leif Geijer UPK 1 1 2 1 2 1 4 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 4 3 16 10

9 Lars Sjöberg UPK 6 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 1 1 15 9

10 Anna Ölund UPK 2 1 2 2 2 2 4 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 13 9

11 Arne Karlsson UPK 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 9 6

8 Totalt
Namn Klubb Vapen

1 2 3 4 5 6

3 4 5 6

7

Namn Klubb Vapen
1 2

Namn Klubb Vapen
1 2 Totalt

Plac

Klass B

Klass C

Klass R

Plac

Plac
3 4 5 6 7 8

7 8 Totalt

Klubbfält Umeå PK, 2013-08-25



Klubbfält Umeå PK, 2013-08-25

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Träffar Mål

1 Patrik Pettersson UPK 6 1 3 2 3 2 5 1 5 2 5 3 2 2 5 3 34 16

2 Stefan Andersson UPK 5 1 5 2 6 2 6 1 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 33 16

3 Lars Sjöberg UPK 5 1 4 2 3 1 6 1 2 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 32 16

4 Erik Lorentzson UPK 6 1 4 2 3 2 6 1 1 1 3 2 4 4 3 2 30 15

5 Magnus Adolfsson UPK 5 1 1 1 5 2 2 1 6 2 2 1 3 3 5 3 29 14

6 Johan Lidström UPK Tanfoglio Limited 6 1 3 2 1 1 6 1 0 0 6 3 2 2 4 3 28 13

7 Tobias Warg UPK 6 1 2 1 2 2 6 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 4 3 26 13

8 Sam Elvborn UPK 5 1 4 2 3 2 6 1 5 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 25 10

9 Harry Brännström UPK 3 1 4 2 2 2 4 1 2 1 5 3 1 1 3 2 24 13

10 Erik Fahlgård UPK 5 1 3 2 0 0 6 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 21 10

11 Leif Geijer UPK 5 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 20 10

12 Oskar Andersson UPK 4 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 14 8

13 Magnus Sidh UPK 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 3 12 8

14 Christopher Holmberg UPK 2 1 3 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 12 8

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M Träffar Mål

1 Johan Lidström UPK 6 1 4 2 6 2 6 1 5 2 2 2 6 6 4 3 39 19

2 Anton Johansson UPK 4 1 4 2 4 2 5 1 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 30 15

3 Patrik Pettersson UPK X5 SO Laser 6 1 4 2 1 1 5 1 5 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 29 14

Klubb Vapen
1

Klass A

Plac Namn Klubb Vapen
1 2 3 4 5

8 Totalt2 3 4 5 6 7

6 7 8 Totalt

Klass Open

Plac Namn


